EXPERTS

STATE NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL

GUJARAT Dr. T.P. Singh Director, Bhaskaracharya info@bisag.gujarat.gov.in
Institute of Space Application
and Geo-informatics,

Gandhinagar

Prof. Anil Gupta Indian Institute of | anilg@iimahd.ernet.in,anilgb@g
Management, Ahmedabad mail.com

Shri Kartikeya Director, Centre for kartikeya.sarabhai@ceeindia.org

Sarabhai Environment Education,

Thaltej Tekra, Ahmedabad

MAHARASHTRA | Dr. Leela Bhosle Department of Botany, | ljpbhosale@yahoo.com

Kolhapur University,

Kolhapur

Dr. S.K. Gupta Associate Professor skgupta@iitb.ac.in

Department of

Environmental Science and

Engineering

(Centre of Mining

Environment)
Head of Department,
Department of Civil

Engineering, Indian School of
Mines, Dhanbad

Dr. Dilip Kumar Director, Central Institute of | dk.dilipkumar@gmail.com
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GOA

Dr. M.D. Zingde

Shri Ashok Kumar

Dr. Arvind G.

Untawale

Dr.Shantha
Achyuthankutty

Dr. S.W.A. Naqvi

Dr. Dileep Kumar

Dr.P.A.

Lokabharathi

Dr. P. Vethamony

Dr. S.S.C. Shenoi

Dr.
A.S.Unnikrishnan

Dr.V.Sanil Kumar

Fisheries Education, Mumbai

Scientist, National Institute
of Oceanography, Mumbai

Member Secretary, North
Goa Planning and
development authority

Executive Secretary of
mangrove society of India,
Dona Paula, Goa

Biological Oceanography,
CSIR, National Institute of
Oceanography, Dona Paula-
Goa

Director, National Institute of
Oceanography, Dona Paula-
Goa

Chief Scientist,National
Institute of Oceanography,
Dona Paula-Goa

Emeritus  Scientist,National
Institute of Oceanography,
Dona Paula-Goa

Chief Scientist,National
Institute of Oceanography,
Dona Paula-Goa

Director , Indian National

Centre for Ocean
Information Services,
Hyderabad

Retired Researcher,National
Institute of Oceanography,
Dona Paula-Goa

Senior Principal
Scientist, National Institute

mzingde@nio.org

ngpdapanjim@gmail.com

arvinduntawale@rediffmail.com

shanta@nio.org

naqvi@nio.org

dileep@nio.org

loka@nio.org

mony@nio.org

director@incois.gov.in

unni@nio.org

sanil@nio.org


mailto:director@incois.gov.in�

KARNATAKA

KERALA

TAMIL NADU &
PONDICHERRY

Dr. H.
Gowda

Honne

Dr. Jayaraman

Dr. C.B.S. Dutt

Dr. I.S. Bright Singh

Dr. N.R. Menon

Dr. P.P. Ouseph

Prof.N.Balakrishnan
Nair

Dr. M. Baba

Dr. V. Sundar

Dr. S. A. Sannasiraj

of Oceanography, Dona

Paula-Goa

Karnataka Remote Sensing
Unit, Bangalore

ISRO, Bangalore

ISRO, Bangalore

School of
Sciences,

Director,
Environmental
CUSAT, Kochi

Scientist, NERCI, Cochin.

Scientist F(retired and
former head chemical
sciences division-
Thiruvananthapuram)

Emeritus Scientist and

Former Chairman, STEC

Director, Centre for Earth
Science Studies, Akkulam,
Thiruvananthapuram

Department of Ocean
Engineering, Indian Institute
of Technology Madras

Department of Ocean
Engineering, Indian Institute
of Technology Madras

Ksta.gok@gmail.com

Vijay@isro.gov.in

gbhp@isro.gov.in

isbsingh@gmail.com

drnrmenon@yahoo.co.uk

dr.mbaba@gmail.com

vsundar@iitm.ac.in

sasraj@iitm.ac.in


mailto:vijay@isro.gov.in�
mailto:vsundar@iitm.ac.in�
mailto:sasraj@iitm.ac.in�



mailto:rramesh_au@yahoo.com�
mailto:ramesh@annauniv.edu�
mailto:brsche@yahoo.co.in�

ANDHRA
PRADESH

ODISHA

Prof. R. Mahadevan

Dr. A.K.
Kumaraguru

Dr. V. Sampath

Prof. P. Rajendra
Prasad

Dr. K. Shivkumar

Dr.V.V.S.S. Sharma

Prof. A.V.Raman

Dr. N. Bahulayan

Prof.Y. Prabhakara
Rao

Dr. B.C. Acharya

Scientist, INDOMER Coastal
Hydraulics, Chennai

Vice-Chancellor, MS
University, Tirunelveli

Former Advisor, Ministry of
Earth Sciences, Government
of India

Centre for Studies on Bay of
Bengal, Andhra University,

Vishakhapatnam

Atomic Minerals Division,
Hyderabad

Scientist, NIO,

Visakhapatnam

Emeritus Scientist ,
Department of Zoology,
Andhra University, Vizag

NIO, Regional Centre, Vizag

Zoology,
University,

Department  of
Andhra
Visakhapatnam

Scientist- G, Environment &
Sustainability Dept., IMMT

Research Expertise:

samadhwaith@gmail.com

rpatury@yahoo.com

sarmav@nio.org

yprao@andhrauniversity.edu.in

bcacharya@immt.res.in



mailto:yprao@andhrauniversity.edu.in�
mailto:bcacharya@immt.res.in�

WEST BENGAL

EXPERTS
FROMNON-
COASTAL
STATES

Dr. P.K. Mohanty

Dr. Abhijit Mitra

Dr. Joyashree Roy

Dr.Somenath
Bhattacharjee

Dr.Sandeep Kumar

Mukhopadhyay

Prof.
V.Subramanian

Dr. A. Senthil Vel

Dr. Mahanta C

Dr.
Ramanathan

AL.

Economic
Mineralogy
Geochemistry

Geology,
and

Meteorology and Physical

Oceanography Lab.,
Department of  Marine
Science, Berhampur

University Berhampur

Advisor of Oceanography
Division of Techno India
University, Kolkata

Department of
Jadavpur

Professor,
Economics,
University, Kolkata

Institute for Environment
and Wetland Studies,
WBPCB, Kolkata

Reader, Dept. of Marine
Science, University of

Calcutta, Kolkatta

JNU, New Delhi

Additional Director, Ministry
of Environment and Forests,
Government of India, New
Delhi

IIT-Guwahati, Assam

School of Environmental
Sciences, JNU, New Delhi

pratap mohanty@yahoo.com

abhijit_mitra@hotmail.com

joyashreeju@gmail.com

some.wetland@gmail.com

skm marine@caluniv.ac.in

subra42@gmail.com

senthil.vel@nic.in

chandan[AT] iitg.ernet.in

alr0400@mail.jnu.ac.in
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